Meet Results by Category - for certification 2017-18 mNne
GOLF 2A Championship-Girls )

Cottonwood Creek Golf Course - 5200 Bagby Ave, Waco, TX 76711
Monday-Tuesday, April 16-17, 2018

CERTIFICATION: | certify that the following report is true and correct.

Championship Coordinator:

School: TAPPS Office
C'hamplonshlp Coordinator Phone:
Signature
Place Team Scores
1st Shiner St. Paul Catholic School 408-409-817
2nd Lubbock Southcrest Christian School 451-437-888
3rd Muenster Sacred Heart 466-438-904
4th  Plainview Christian Academy 458-448-906

5th  Longview Christian Heritage Classical School 470-470-940

Place PlayerOn team Scores

1st Samantha Wong 77-77-154
Dallas International School

2nd Madison Miller 83-82-165
Cedar Park Summit Christian Academy

3rd Felisa Saljuga 79-91-170
Bryan St. Joseph Catholic School

4th  Ellie Brown 97-95-192
Dallas International School

5th  Claire Kirby 100-95-195
Lubbock Christ The King Cathedral School

5th  Zoie Taliaferro® 93-102-195
Longview Christian Heritage Classical School

7th  Sadie Thibodeaux” 99-100-199
Shiner St. Paul Catholic School

7th  Sarah Peters” 96-103-199
Shiner St. Paul Catholic School

9th  Laney Hooper* 108-94-202
Plainview Christian Academy

10th Ppaige Brown” 102-105-207
Shiner St. Paul Catholic School
Haley Bownds 108-101-209
Lubbock All Saints Episcopal School
Ally Muzyka 108-102-210
Lubbock All Saints Episcopal School
Madison Stamport™ 112-101-213

Shiner St. Paul Catholic School
Presley Lair” 110-103-213



Lubbock Southcrest Christian School

Halle Richards”
Lubbock Southcrest Christian School

Ashley Wachsmuth™
Shiner St. Paul Catholic School

Katherine Springer”
Muenster Sacred Heart

Sukyeong Lee
Bryan Allen Academy

Calli Loudder™
Lubbock Southcrest Christian School

Sarah Davis”
Muenster Sacred Heart

Sophia Jones”
Muenster Sacred Heart

Macy Grabarkievtz
Shiner St. Paul Catholic School

Jessica Kemna™
Muenster Sacred Heart

Alyssa Ross”
Plainview Christian Academy

Tristin Davis
Shiner St. Paul Catholic School

Sterling Myers™
Lubbock Southcrest Christian School

Jaci Graham™
Plainview Christian Academy

Alexis Prayor”
Plainview Christian Academy

Laci Thomas™
Lubbock Southcrest Christian School

Lily Haley™
Muenster Sacred Heart

Kellie Hodson™

Longview Christian Heritage Classical School

Sydney Hermann
Shiner St. Paul Catholic School

Emily Leach™

Longview Christian Heritage Classical School

Madyn Brown™

Longview Christian Heritage Classical School

Chloe Story™

Longview Christian Heritage Classical School

Addie Dolle”
Plainview Christian Academy

Emilie Keseling
Shiner St. Paul Catholic School

107-109-216

111-109-220

112-108-220

107-114-221

116-109-225

119-108-227

118-111-229

119-111-230

120-111-231

119-115-234

118-116-234

118-117-235

118-118-236

113-125-238

122-116-238

117-126-243

123-123-246

128-121-249

124-126-250

132-120-252

130-125-255

136-121-257

134-135-269



